TS Register No: 812/2024-2025 AS Register No:831/2024-2025

Estimate for replacing damaged UG Cable from Panel boad to Oottupura at Thriprayar Temple

Abstract Estimate

(Dsor year: 2018, Cost Index Applied for this estimate is 35.59%)

	1 Electrical	
1	90.12.41.34 Supply, laying and clamping of 1 no. PVC insulated and PVC sheath 1.1 KV grade of the following sizes using clamps noted along with exceeding 60cms, making good the damages, colour washing etc. factory made clamp	the cables, spacing of clamps no
	Net Total Quantity	60.000 metre
	Say 60.000 metre @ Rs 869.58 / metre	Rs 52174.80
2	90.16.1.3 Supply and drawing bare earthing conductors of the following sizes a connection as required3.15 mm copper conductor (10 SWG)	llong with wiring/ cables and givin
	Net Total Quantity	65.000 metre
	Say 65.000 metre @ Rs 62.85 / metre	Rs 4085.25
5	90.16.5.3 Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of	earth conductor including crimpin
3	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each	earth conductor including crimping 4.000 each Rs 108.12
4	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) 110 CT 112 CT 2013 A 100 Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage.	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro
	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage. Net Total Quantity	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro
	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage. Net Total Quantity Say 50.000 metre @ Rs 25.76 / metre	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro
	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage. Net Total Quantity Say 50.000 metre @ Rs 25.76 / metre Service Tax @	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro 50.000 metre Rs 1288.00 18.0%
	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage. Net Total Quantity Say 50.000 metre @ Rs 25.76 / metre Service Tax @ Service Tax Amount	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro 50.000 metre Rs 1288.00 18.0% 10378.11
	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage. Net Total Quantity Say 50.000 metre @ Rs 25.76 / metre Service Tax @	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro 50.000 metre Rs 1288.00 18.0% 10378.11
	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage. Net Total Quantity Say 50.000 metre @ Rs 25.76 / metre Service Tax @ Service Tax Amount	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro 50.000 metre Rs 1288.00 18.0% 10378.11 68034.11
	Supply of superior quality copper earth socket for the following size of etc. as required.3.15 mm (10 SWG) Net Total Quantity Say 4.000 each @ Rs 27.03 / each od76298/2024_2025 Dismantling of existing one number PVC insulated and PVC sheather trench/clamped Above upto 35sq. mm without further damage. Net Total Quantity Say 50.000 metre @ Rs 25.76 / metre Service Tax @ Service Tax Amount	4.000 each Rs 108.12 ed / XLPE, faulty power cable fro 50.000 metre Rs 1288.00 18.0% 10378.11 68034.11

(Cost Index Applied for this estimate is 35.59%)